(1) building for principal use be erected on any lot.  No combination of lots may be further 

subdivided unless the New Haven City Plan Commission therefore shall have obtained 

approval. 

3. No dwelling may be permitted on any lot at cost of less than Fourteen 

Thousand Dollars ($14,000.00) based upon the cost level prevailing on the date these 

covenants are recorded, it being the intention and purpose of the covenants to assure that 

all dwellings shall be of a quality of workmanship and materials substantially the same or 

better than that which can be produced on the date these covenants are recorded to the